
 
 SUPPLEMENT 6 TO ATTACHMENT 2.6-A 
 
 

TN No. 23-0001      
Supersedes  Approval Date:  Effective Date: 01/01/2023  
TN No. 22-0001      

 

State:  Hawaii 
 

 Standards for Optional State Supplementary Payments 
 

 
Payment Category 

 
Administered by 

 
Income Level 

 
Income 

Disregards 
 
(Reasonable 
  Classification) 

 
 
Federal      State 

Gross* Net** Employed 

  1 person Couple 1 person Couple  

(1) (2) (3)  (4)  (5) 
A, B, D  IN 
DOMICILIARY CARE: 

 
X 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

LEVEL I $914.00       $651.90 

 

$2,742.00 N/A $1,565.90 N/A 

 

 

LEVEL II $914.00       $759.90 

 

$2,742.00 N/A $1,673.90 N/A 

 

 

 
NOTE:  *Gross income, before deductions allowed by SSI, cannot exceed 300% of the FBR. 

**Net income, after deductions allowed by SSI, cannot exceed the SSI/SSP payment limit 



Redline SUPPLEMENT 6 TO ATTACHMENT 2.6-A 
 
 

TN No. 23-0001 [22-0001]     
Supersedes  Approval Date:  Effective Date: 01/01/2023 

[01/01/2022] 
TN No. 22-0001 [21-0001]     

 

State:  Hawaii 
 

 Standards for Optional State Supplementary Payments 
 

 
Payment Category 

 
Administered by 

 
Income Level 

 
Income 

Disregards 
 
(Reasonable 
  Classification) 

 
 
Federal      State 

Gross* Net** Employed 

  1 person Couple 1 person Couple  

(1) (2) (3)  (4)  (5) 
A, B, D  IN 
DOMICILIARY CARE: 

 
X 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

LEVEL I [$841.00]     $651.90 

 $914.00 

[$2,523.00] 

 $2,742.00 

N/A [$1,492.90] 

 $1,565.90 

N/A 

 

 

LEVEL II [$841.00]     $759.90 

 $914.00 

[$2,523.00] 

 $2,742.00 

N/A [$1,600.90] 

 $1,673.90 

N/A 

 

 

 
NOTE:  *Gross income, before deductions allowed by SSI, cannot exceed 300% of the FBR. 

**Net income, after deductions allowed by SSI, cannot exceed the SSI/SSP payment limit 


	SPA 23-0001 Supp 6 to Attach 2 6-A (CLEAN) je02.10.23 (002).pdf
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A




